
03 MAR 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of Assistant Professors in Government First Grade Colleges, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST
AS PER GOVT. CIRCULAR No. DPAR 03 HKC 2019 Dtd:01-FEB-2023 

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j)
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 1 of 3

Carry ForwardPOST      :
COP-Computer ScienceSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

12

X2839

X0865

A5251

J2437

U4672

M0826

A7998

U0137

A6952

G2941

A2571

J4044

Reg No

ASMA A R

VENKATESH P

SUBRAMANI C

MANOJKUMAR T KAMBLE

ARPITHA R

SANTHOSH KUMAR D K

ANANDA KUMAR S

PRASANNA KUMAR G

SHASHIKALA V S

VAISHALI SIDHARAM SHAKHAPURE

HARIKUMAR M E

GURUPADAPPA SIDDAPUR

NAME

18-APR-93

22-APR-83

29-JUL-95

01-JUN-94

30-JUL-95

02-MAR-84

14-AUG-92

20-OCT-87

01-JUN-88

23-APR-90

07-JUL-96

21-AUG-73

DOB

 2B,W

 SC

 SC,R,K

 SC,K

 SC,W,K

 SC

 SC,K

 SC

 SC,W

 SC,W

 ST,PH-B

 3B,PH-B

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 2BG

 SCG

 SCR

 SCK

 SCW

 SCG

 SCG

 SCG

 SCW

 SCG

 ST-PH-B

 3B-PH-B

Category
Selected

145.25

133.25

130.75

129.25

129.25

127.5

127.5

126.25

126.25

126.25

71.75

10

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director
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    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 2 of 3

Carry ForwardPOST      :
COP-Computer ScienceSubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

13

G3814

A5681

G1653

G2936

G1651

G3574

U6338

G1652

A3033

J5601

G1654

X2220

G0978

Reg No

DEEPA B

VASUNDHAKUMARI

GIRIJALAXMI

MALLIKARJUN

SANDEEP

SUKANYA S GAIKWAD

SHASHIDHAR S

SWETA

LAVANYA

MILINDKUMAR

PARASURAM

SANTHOSH B

PADMANJALI

NAME

16-OCT-90

15-APR-92

08-JAN-91

01-JUN-92

09-FEB-93

23-APR-93

27-DEC-88

11-NOV-89

14-AUG-92

25-JUN-82

15-FEB-88

12-OCT-89

15-AUG-82

DOB

 3A,W,R,K,HK

 SC,W,R,HK

 SC,W,R,K,HK

 SC,R,HK

 SC,HK

 SC,W,HK

 SC,HK

 SC,W,HK

 SC,W,R,K,HK,PH-L

 SC,K,HK

 SC,K,HK

 SC,HK

 SC,W,HK

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 3AH

 SCHW

 SCHW

 SCHR

 SCH

 SCHW

 SCH

 SCHW

 SCHV

 SCHK

 SCH

 SCH

 SCHW

Category
Selected

129.25

125.75

121.5

113.75

101.25

100.25

98.75

90.5

86.75

82.5

81

77.25

72.25

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director
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No. ED/KEA/ADMN/CR-19/2021-22 

Page 3 of 3

RegularPOST      :
COP-Computer ScienceSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

35

A6090

U3280

U3760

M0037

J5932

A3518

J5935

G0557

U1906

M1629

A6072

J2432

M0833

U6339

J4230

U0132

U1909

X3286

A4013

A7996

A8769

J5600

U4245

M1222

F0825

J1040

A5253

J1673

A7459

U0964

J2430

J2429

J2816

X1781

X3288

Reg No

ASHARANI V

SHASHANK S

LAKSHITH POOJARY

VANAJAKSHI J

ARUN KUMAR R

SHILPA B

NETRAVATI UMACHAGI

APOORVA RAIKAR

MAHESHA K

SANGEETHA N

KUMARI DEEPIKA

RAJASHEKHAR GIDNAVAR

SHAIK AFZAL AHAMMED M S

RASHMI S

ASHARANI T H

SUBRAHMANYA R A

HEMA PANDITH S

NAYANA T

CHETHAN C NADUVINMATH

SRIKANTARAO S

MAMATHA BR

ANANTHA PATTHAR

MADHUSUDHANA G K

NITHYANANDA B DEVADIGA

MAHESH HUDDAR

FAYUM HAJARATABHAI

VINAY H

RAMACHANDRA ANKOLEKAR

KAVYA G

ROOPA S N

PAVAN MAHENDRAKAR

MANOHAR KOLI

VANITA BHIMAPPA DODDAMANI

GOVINDARAJU G N

SHIVAKUMAR V

NAME

27-NOV-91

08-DEC-89

21-OCT-94

05-JUN-89

08-JUL-87

10-APR-88

17-OCT-84

13-FEB-90

15-JUL-88

25-APR-86

15-MAR-88

17-APR-85

28-MAY-93

12-JAN-91

03-JUL-86

25-MAY-85

18-NOV-88

19-JUL-93

30-JUL-89

08-JUL-84

23-MAY-92

17-JUN-90

09-MAR-82

10-JAN-89

27-JUL-86

30-MAR-90

28-OCT-88

24-MAY-95

23-FEB-91

04-JAN-93

30-JAN-89

10-JAN-82

22-AUG-91

18-OCT-81

10-JUN-88

DOB

 GM,W,K

 GM

 2A

 3B,W,R,K,HK

 GM,HK

 3A,W,R,K

 GM,W,K

 GM,W,HK

 SC,K

 GM,W

 GM,W,HK

 GM,K

 2B,K

 ST,W

 2A,W

 GM,R,K

 GM,W,R

 ST,W

 3B,R

 2A,R,K

 3A,W,R,K

 2A,R,K,HK

 SC,R,K

 2A,R,K

 3B,R,K

 2B,R,K

 SC

 C1,R,K

 2A,W

 SC,W

 2A

 C1,K

 SC,W,K

 SC,R,K

 SC,PH-M

Reservations as
Verified and Eligible

 GMW

 GM

 GM

 GMW

 GM

 GMW

 GMW

 GMW

 GMK

 GMW

 GM

 GM

 2BK

 STG

 2AW

 GMR

 GMR

 STG

 GMR

 GMR

 3AR

 2AR

 SCR

 2AR

 3BR

 2BR

 SCG

 1R

 2AG

 SCW

 2AG

 1K

 SCW

 SCG

 GMM

Category
Selected

181

171.25

168.25

166.5

165.75

164.75

163.75

163.75

162.75

162.25

162.25

160.75

159.75

158

157.75

157.25

156.75

155.25

154

150.5

150.5

150

148.75

148.25

148

148

147.75

146.75

143.75

142.25

141.5

135.25

134.5

133.75

121.75

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director


